
Specialty Advisors List 2025
Speciality Name Contact Primary Site

Allergy Marc Ikeda, MD marc.d.ikeda@kp.org
Kaiser Permanente South Sacramento Medical 
Center

Anesthesiology Jon Zhou, MD yan.y.zhou@kp.org Kaiser Roseville
Anesthesia and Urology Sara Lafleur Sara.C.LaFleur@kp.org Santa Rosa Medical Center

Cardiovascular Surgery Raja Flores Raja.flores@mountsinai.org
Chairman of Thoracic Surgery, 
Mount Sinai Health System 

Dermatology / Internal 
Medicine Lily Park, DO DrLilyPark@gmail.com Berman Skin Institute Medical Group Inc

Emergency Medicine Leonard Ranasinge, MD leonard.ranasinghe@cnsu.edu CNU, Professor of Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine Thamir Essayyad, MD Thamir.Essayyad@cnsu.edu CNU, Assistant Professor of Clinical Skills

ENT Douglas Worrall douglas.worrall@kp.org Kaiser Permanente
ENT Brian Rubinstein, MD (pediatric) Brian.K.Rubinstein@kp.org Kaiser Permanente

ENT Mohammad Hararah, MD
mkhararah@gmail.com
Mohammad.hararah@sutterhealth.org Sutter Otolaryngology

Family Medicine Francesa Manfredi Francesca.Manfredi@kp.org Santa Rosa Medical Center

Family Medicine Hayne Kelada, MD
hayne.kelada@cnsu.edu
Keladamd@gmail.com CNU, Clerkship Director Family Med

Internal Medicine Mark Sheffield, MD mark.sheffield@cnsu.edu Professor of Internal Medicine/Endocrinology
Internal Medicine Zahid Iqbal, MD zahid.iqbal@cnsu.edu CNU, Clerkship Director of Internal Med
Internal Medicine / 
Gastroenterology Eugene Pantangco, MD

innov8.mdmba@gmail.com
Eugene.Pantangco@cnsu.edu

CNU, Associate Clinical Professor of 
Gastroenterology
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Internal Medicine / Medical 
Oncology Tim Grennan, MD tim.grennan@cnsu.edu CNU, Professor of Internal Medicine

Obstetrics and Gynecology Renee Fogelberg rfogelberg@gmail.com Kaiser Permanente Pinole Medical Offices
Obstetrics and Gynecology Shazah Khawaja shazah.khawaja@modernwomansr.com Santa Rosa Medical Center

Ophthalmology Lily Lin, MD lklin@ucdavis.edu UCD, Professor of Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology Daniel Jewelewicz Djewelewicz@gmail.com Baptist Health Boca Raton Regional Hospital

Pathology Raj Ramsamooj, MD rajendra.ramsamooj@cnsu.edu CNU, Professor of Pathology

Pediatrics Vanessa Desousa Vanessa.DeSousa@kp.org Santa Rosa Medical Center
Pediatrics Yinka Davies, MD Yinka.Davies@CNSU.EDU CNU, Assoc Prof Pediatrics
Pediatrics Marketa Leisure, MD Marketa.leisure@cnsu.edu CNU, Clerkship Dir of Peds

Plastic Surgery Risal Djohan, MD djohanr@ccf.org Professor of Plastic Surgery, Cleveland Clinic
Plastic Surgery Rahim Nazerali, MD rahimn@stanford.edu Stanford, Assoc Prof of Plastic Surgery
Plastic Surgery Eric Lin, MD eyl.md@icloud.com Kaiser Permanente Santa Rosa

Psychiatry Martin Rubin, MD martin.rubin@cnsu.edu CNU, Professor of Psychiatry

Radiology Paul Dong, MD (Interventional) paulrdong916@gmail.com Sutter Medical Group
Radiation Oncology Allen Chen, MD Allan.Chen@cnsu.edu Kaiser Permanente

Rheumatology Mohammadomid Edrissian, MD mohammadomid.edrissian@kp.org
Kaiser South Sacramento 
Rheumatology Clinic

Surgery, General Eldo Frezza, MD eldo.frezza@cnsu.edu CNU, Prof & Clerkship Director of Surgery
Surgery, General Dinesh Vyas, VD dinesh.vyas@cnsu.edu San Joaquin General
Surgery, Vascular James Wong jmwong917@gmail.com Santa Rosa Medical Center

Trauma, Acute Care and 
Critical Care Surgery Varun, MD,MPH varunk.mamc@gmail.com Regional Medical Center of San Jose


